
Assessment of Student Learning Outcomes 

 

Ohio Dominican University adopted a revised set of student learning outcomes for the degree-seeking undergraduate students in 

Spring 2016 (approved by the Faculty Senate on February 10, 2016). A five-year rotation will be used to assess each outcome across 

general education and major coursework. An additional outcome of Specialized Knowledge will be assessed through ongoing major 

program assessments and the five-year rotation of Academic Assessment Focus Groups. (Revised 2/7/2023) 

 

*No assessments were completed during the 2019-2020 academic year due to changes in staff and the COVID19 pandemic. Several 

meetings occurred during 2019-2020 to discuss the plan for assessing “Broad and Integrative Knowledge”, but with the switch to 

virtual learning that occurred in March, the plan was unable to be executed.  

 

Academic Year 

 

2016-2017 

 

2017-2018 

 

2018-2019 

 

2019-2020* 

 

2020-2021 

 

2021-2022 

Outcome 1 
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Outcome 2 
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Outcome 4 
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Reasoning 

 

 
    



 

 

Academic Year 
2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026 2026-2027 

 

Outcome 1 

 

 

Learning within 
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Dominican 

Tradition 

 

Civil and Global 

Learning 

 

Using Information 

Resources 

Imaginative and 

Creative Inquiry 

Engaging Diverse 

Perspectives 


