Assessment of Student Learning Outcomes

Ohio Dominican University adopted a revised set of student learning outcomes for the degree-seeking undergraduate students in Spring 2016 (approved by the Faculty Senate on February 10, 2016). A five-year rotation will be used to assess each outcome across general education and major coursework. An additional outcome of Specialized Knowledge will be assessed through ongoing major program assessments and the five-year rotation of Academic Assessment Focus Groups. (Revised 2/7/2023)

Academic Year	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020*	2020-2021	2021-2022
Outcome 1	Learning within the Catholic and Dominican Tradition	Using Information Resources	Analytic Inquiry		Broad and Integrative Knowledge	Engaging Diverse Perspectives
Outcome 2	Moral and Ethical Reasoning	Communicating Effectively	Imaginative and Creative Inquiry			Applied and Collaborative Learning
Outcome 3	Civil and Global Learning					
Outcome 4	Quantitative Reasoning					

*No assessments were completed during the 2019-2020 academic year due to changes in staff and the COVID19 pandemic. Several meetings occurred during 2019-

virtual learning that occurred in March, the plan was unable to be executed.

Academic Year	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027
Outcome 1	Learning within the Catholic and Dominican Tradition	Civil and Global Learning		Imaginative and Creative Inquiry	Engaging Diverse Perspectives